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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
5.093 of 5.093WELLS - V030-1126

Total Mileage:   5.093 miTotal Mileage:   5.093 mi

015-2   6 - Rural - Minor Arterial                             5.093 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.
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TWN mileage:
0.0 to 5.093

Bridge 82: 
Tee Beam - 1932
Structure No. 200015008211262
Length: 38'
Width: 33.7'
Facility Carried: VT 00030 ML
Bridge Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: WELLS BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Culvert 83: 
Culvert - 1977
Structure No. 300015008311261
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Facility Carried: VT30
Bridge Type: CGMPPA
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State

u u

77 77 77 7 7

77 7 77 77 77 7 77

7ú 7ú

PO
UL

TN
EY

WE
LL

S

WE
LL

S

PA
WL

ET

E W
EL

LS
 R

D 
(T

H-
1)

SO
UT

H 
ST

 (T
H-

2)

TH
 27

 (T
H-

27
)

CA
PR

ON
 LN

 (T
H-

15
)

26
89

1

75
44

14
62

4

20
11

9

77
69

17
58

9

24
44

80
91

26
89

0

0 f
t

17
85

0

11
78

W 
LA

KE
 R

D 
(T

H-
3)

MI
LL

PO
ND

RD
(T

H-
8)

NO
RT

H 
ST

 (T
H-

2)

LIT
TL

E 
LK

 E
 (T

H-
23

)

!(82 !(083

1 in = 0.75 miles

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters
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Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type
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Maintenance Garage District 3 - Castleton Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts
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7ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
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vvvv Railroad Crossings
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Class 1 Town Highway
Class 1 Town Highway
Town Boundary
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
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1980: TQF 015-2(2)S

1975: BP 016-1-7501

1936: ST

2006: STP 015-2(7)S

1937: ST

1979: CP 10291979: Unknown1981: Unknown

1986: HMA 2628

1998: STP 9709(1)S

1994: STP 9427(1)S

1933: ST

1988: HMA 2845

2001: AC STP 9818(1)S

1982: HMA 2326

1989: HMA 2113

1937: ST

1974: Unknown
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ETE mileage: 
59.572 to 64.665

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT


